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AVAILABLE
DEGREES

DEGREE DURATION ELIGIBILITY
B.�Sc.�Hopitality�and�Hotel�Administration�
B.A.�(Hons)�in�Hotel�Management
B.A.�(Hons)�in�Culinary�Arts�
B.Tech�(Hospitality�Mgmt.�&�Catering�Tech.)

3�Years
4�Years
4�Years
4�Years

10+2�Any�Stream
10+2�Any�Stream
10+2�Any�Stream
10+2�Any�Stream

SPECIALISATIONS

CAREER�PROSPECTS

Colleges�with�Admissions�based�on�Entrance�Exam

Symbiosis, Pune

Colleges�with�Admissions�based�on�Entrance�Exam

For�more�Information�Please�visit�www.mohitmangal.com

Silvassa



Page-19

MH-CET
Maharashtra�University

www.dtemaharashtra.gov.in/hmct2017
Time�:�90�Mins

Timing�:�
Mode�:�Online

English
Reasoning(Verbal�&�Arithmetic)
GK
Total�Questions

40
30

30
100

stForms�Out:�1 �week�of�April
Last�Date:�Last�week�of�April

ndTest�Date:�2 �week�of�May
Negative�Marking:�NA
Marks:�100
Forms�Available:�Online

Time�:�90�Mins
Timing�:�2:30�pm�to�5:00�pm

Mode:�Pen�&�Paper

www.set-test.org

SET-GEN
Symbiosis�School�Of�Culinary�Arts

Maths
English
Logic
G.K.
Total�Questions
Followed�by�PI

40
40
30
40
150

Forms�Out:�Last�week�of�December
Last�Date:�2nd�week�of�April

stTest�Date:�1 �week�of�May
Negative�Marking:�NA
Marks:�100
Forms�Available:�Online

Time�:�2�Hours
Timing:�10:00�am�to�12:00�noon

Mode:�Pen�&�Paper

CET-BVP
Bharati�Vidyapeeth

www.ihmct.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Reasoning�&�Logical�Deduction
Numerical�Ability
Scientific�Aptitude
General�Knowledge
English�Language
Total�Questions

20
20
20
20
20
100

stForms�Out:�1 �week�of�February
stLast�Date:�1 �week�of�June
ndTest�Date:�2 �Week�of�June

Negative�Marking:�Nil
Marks:�100
Forms�Available:�Offline

thColleges�with�admissions�based�on�12 �board�marks
State�Institute�of�Hotel�Management-Siddhpur,�Gujarat
Welcome�Group�‒�Manipal�
Auro�University�‒�Surat�
AIMS�Institute-�Bangalore
Shri�Shakti�College�of�Hotel�Management�‒�Hyderabad
Chitkara�University�‒�Punjab
Apeejay�Institute�of�Hospitality�‒�Mumbai
Rizvi�College�of�Hotel�Management�‒�Mumbai
Madras�Institute�of�Hotel�Management�and�Catering�Technology

www.sihm.ac.in
www.manipal.edu�
www.aurouniversity.edu.in�
www.theaims.ac.in
www.sschm.com�
www.chitkara.edu.in/hospitality
www.aih.edu.in/
www.rizvihmct.com/
www.mihmct.com

• �•��The�Details�given�above�are�tentative�and�have�been�prepared�as�per�trends�of�previous�years. Please�visit�individual�exam/institute�website�for�exact�details.
•�For�Further�Updates�keep�visiting�Notifications�page�on�www.mohitmangal.com

http://www.set-test.org
http://www.ihmct.bharatividyapeeth.edu
http://www.ihmct.bharatividyapeeth.edu
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